C-00230 - Manual - 2026-05
• Download the latest version of the manual from www.corally.com
• Téléchargez la dernière version du manuel à partir de www.corally.com
• Laden Sie die neueste Version des Handbuchs von www.corally.com herunter.
• Download de nieuwste versie van de handleiding van www.corally.com
LANGUAGES
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Warranty Expiration
If we do not acknowledge the validity of a claim based on this declaration within the claim period, all claims based on
this declaration will expire after six months from the time of registering the claim; however this cannot occur prior to the
end of the claim period.
For any support, contact us at support.corally.com
WARRANTY
OTHER LANGUAGES
18
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3003-25-04 M2.5 4
C-3003-25-06 M2.5 6
C-3003-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3003-25-18 M2.5 18
C-3003-30-06 M3 6
C-3003-30-08 M3 8
C-3003-30-10 M3 10
C-3003-30-12 M3 12
C-3003-30-14 M3 14
C-3003-30-16 M3 16
C-3003-30-18 M3 18
C-3003-30-20 M3 20
C-3003-30-23 M3 23
C-3003-30-25 M3 25
C-3003-30-28 M3 28
C-3003-30-30 M3 30
C-3003-30-35 M3 35
C-3003-30-40 M3 40
C-3003-40-06 M4 6
C-3003-40-08 M4 8
C-3003-40-10 M4 10
C-3003-40-12 M4 12
C-3003-40-16 M4 16
C-3003-40-20 M4 20
C-3003-40-25 M4 25
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX BUTTON HEAD SCREWS
DIN 7380 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3002-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3002-30-06 M3 6
C-3002-30-08 M3 8
C-3002-30-10 M3 10
C-3002-30-12 M3 12
C-3002-30-14 M3 14
C-3002-30-15 M3 15
C-3002-30-16 M3 16
C-3002-30-18 M3 18
C-3002-30-20 M3 20
C-3002-40-06 M4 6
C-3002-40-08 M4 8
C-3002-40-10 M4 10
C-3002-40-12 M4 12
C-3002-40-14 M4 14
C-3002-40-16 M4 16
C-3002-40-18 M4 18
C-3002-40-20 M4 20
C-3002-40-25 M4 25
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX FLAT HEAD SCREWS
DIN 7991 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3001-16-06 M1.6 6
C-3001-20-04 M2 4
C-3001-20-06 M2 6
C-3001-20-08 M2 8
C-3001-20-10 M2 10
C-3001-20-12 M2 12
C-3001-20-16 M2 16
C-3001-25-06 M2.5 6
C-3001-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3001-25-10 M2.5 10
C-3001-25-12 M2.5 12
C-3001-25-16 M2.5 16
C-3001-25-20 M2.5 20
C-3001-30-06 M3 6
C-3001-30-08 M3 8
C-3001-30-10 M3 10
C-3001-30-12 M3 12
C-3001-30-14 M3 14
C-3001-30-16 M3 16
C-3001-30-20 M3 20
C-3001-30-25 M3 25
C-3001-30-30 M3 30
C-3001-40-06 M4 6
C-3001-40-08 M4 8
C-3001-40-10 M4 10
C-3001-40-12 M4 12
C-3001-40-14 M4 14
C-3001-40-16 M4 16
C-3001-40-18 M4 18
C-3001-40-20 M4 20
C-3001-40-22 M4 22
HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREWS
DIN 912 - STEEL - 10 PCS
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3004-25-03 M2.5 3
C-3004-30-03 M3 3
C-3004-30-05 M3 5
C-3004-30-08 M3 8
C-3004-30-10 M3 10
C-3004-30-12 M3 12
C-3004-30-20 M3 20
C-3004-40-04 M4 4
C-3004-40-06 M4 6
C-3004-40-08 M4 8
C-3004-40-10 M4 10
C-3004-40-12 M4 12
C-3004-50-05 M5 5
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX SET SCREWS
DIN 916 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3022-30-06 M3 6
C-3022-30-08 M3 8
C-3022-30-10 M3 10
C-3022-30-12 M3 12
C-3022-30-16 M3 16
C-3022-30-20 M3 20
C-3022-40-08 M4 8
C-3022-40-10 M4 10
C-3022-40-12 M4 12
C-3022-40-16 M4 16
C-3002-40-20 M4 20
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX FLAT HEAD SCREWS
TITANIUM - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3023-30-06 M3 6
C-3023-30-08 M3 8
C-3023-30-10 M3 10
C-3023-30-12 M3 12
C-3023-30-16 M3 16
C-3023-30-20 M3 20
C-3023-30-25 M3 25
C-3023-40-06 M4 6
C-3023-40-08 M4 8
C-3023-40-10 M4 10
C-3023-40-12 M4 12
C-3023-40-16 M4 16
C-3023-40-20 M4 20
C-3023-40-25 M4 25
LENGTH
NO
M
IN